
 

 
 

 

VANSHARE RIDERS WANTED 
Partial listing of groups only. Visit www.RideshareOnline.com to search all groups in the region. 

 

VANSHARE COMMUTER VANS 

A REGIONAL MONTHLY BULLETIN  
POST UNTIL JANUARY 1st 

Rideshare Customer Service 1-800-427-8249 or www.RideshareOnline.com.  This publication available on request in accessible formats for persons with disabilities by calling: 
206-684-2046 (voice) or 711 (TTY users). All personally identifying information contained on this page is voluntarily provided for the purpose of ride-matching services. 
 

Contact the driver for fare information and seat availability.  For more information about vanshare visit: http://metro.kingcounty.gov/commutervans 
 
 Origin Destination Work Hours Name Email Phone 

Bremerton/Vashon Island       

Vashon Island Ferry Terminal Vashon - Sungard  7:15am - 4:15pm Raymond Deans raymond.deans@sungardhe.com 206-463-8344 

South King County       

Kent Sounder Station Kent – Digital Control 7:30am - 4:30pm Benjamin Medeiros benjaminm@digital-control.com 253-395-2870 

Kent Sounder Station Kent - Sysco 7:00am - 5:30pm Susan Morgan morgan.sue@sea.sysco.com 206-721-5582 

Tukwila Sounder Station Renton - City of Renton 7:45am - 4:30pm Christopher Barnes cbarnes@rentonwa.gov 425-430-7220 

Tukwila Sounder Station Renton - Puget Sound ESD 7:15am - 4:15pm Randall Moore randal.c.moore@boeing.co 206-662-4135 

Tukwila Sounder Station SeaTac – Port of Seattle 7:30am – 6:00pm Deborah Lane lane.d@portseattle.org 206-787-5534 

Tukwila Sounder Station Renton Defense Contract Agency 7:30am - 4:00pm Carol Tindell carol.tindell@gmail.com 425-793-3182 

Tukwila Sounder Station Tukwila - BECU 8:00am - 5:00pm Brenda Lytle blytle@becu.org 206-439-5700 

Tukwila Sounder Station WSDOT - Corson 6:00am - 4:30pm Robert Jackson jacksor@wsdot.wa.gov 206-768-5866 

Seattle       

Seattle-King Street Station Seattle-Cascade Designs 7:30am - 4:00pm Anthony Schwaerzler tony.schwaerzler@cascadedesigns.com 206-676-1443 

Seattle-King Street Station Seattle - Casey Family Program 7:45am - 4:45pm Pamela Harris pharris@casey.org 206-709-2126 

Seattle-Colman Dock Seattle-Children's Hospital 8:00am - 4:30pm Jason Russo jason.russo@seattlechildrens.org 206-987-2854 

Seattle-King Street Station Seattle-Children's Hospital Admin 8:00am - 4:00pm Linda Hankemeier lkhank@yahoo.com 206-987-6796 

Seattle-King Street Station Seattle - Swedish First Hill 8:00am - 4:30pm Janice Pendergrast janice.pendergast@swedish.org 206-320-2144 

Seattle-King Street Station Seattle - Swedish Cherry Hill 6:30am - 3:00pm Michael Bigger michael.bigger@swedish.org 206-320-2007 

Seattle-Colman Dock Seattle - Zymogenetics 7:30am – 4:15pm William Flitter bill.flitter@gilead.com 206-792-3042 

 
 
 
 


